
R15

LES CRÊTES BRAINOISES

Distance en km : 13.2 656

PL NOM PRENOM CAT PL/CAT   TEMPS KM/H POINTS NAC

5 BROQUET Maxime H30-39 4 00:48:36 16.30 0.762

24 MANGANO Gianni H30-39 9 00:53:56 14.68 3.659

35 DEGRAEVE Jérémie H40-49 6 00:55:39 14.23 5.335

37 GROGNA Antoine H30-39 16 00:55:55 14.16 5.640

90 MELARDY Anthony H30-39 29 01:00:34 13.08 13.720

96 AUPAIX Pierre H60-69 6 01:01:02 12.98 14.634

103 VERDA Jérémy H30-39 34 01:01:23 12.90 15.701

121 CLARAT David H30-39 36 01:02:20 12.71 18.445

125 DELHOVE François H40-49 29 01:02:34 12.66 19.055

145 SOREL Renaud H40-49 35 01:04:27 12.29 22.104

158 ROGMANS Ingrid F50-59 2 01:05:19 12.13 24.085

192 BOUTE Jean-Sébastien H30-39 48 01:07:03 11.81 29.268

204 DAUVIN Sébastien H40-49 46 01:07:27 11.74 31.098

220 GILLET Joachim H50-59 50 01:07:48 11.68 33.537

235 VAN KERCKHOVEN Pascal H60-69 22 01:09:07 11.46 35.823

241 DELHOVE Marie F40-49 7 01:09:16 11.43 36.738

257 DEPAUW Marc H50-59 57 01:09:52 11.34 39.177

261 RENARD Alexandrine F40-49 9 01:10:09 11.29 39.787

265 BALTHAZARD Johnny H60-69 34 01:10:31 11.23 40.396

290 STOURME Muriel F30-39 10 01:11:28 11.08 44.207

351 STERPIN Benoit H50-59 73 01:14:04 10.69 53.506

365 DELFERIERE Didier H50-59 76 01:14:33 10.62 55.640

366 DERYCKE Olivier H50-59 77 01:14:34 10.62 55.793

372 DEGROOTE Nicolaas H50-59 80 01:14:49 10.59 56.707

439 RONDOU Philippe H60-69 55 01:18:57 10.03 66.921

449 NOTEZ Nathalie F50-59 12 01:19:33 9.96 68.445

478 SOTIAUX Julie F40-49 36 01:21:51 9.68 72.866

493 BAUDUIN Didier H50-59 97 01:22:53 9.56 75.152

508 DUMONT Ludivine F50-59 19 01:24:06 9.42 77.439

510 DE LEENER Jean-Marie H70&+ 12 01:24:08 9.41 77.744

522 ZALESKI PACITTI Hanna F40-49 43 01:24:57 9.32 79.573

583 PUTMAN Steve H40-49 99 01:30:41 8.73 88.872

585 DRUET Valérie F50-59 27 01:31:03 8.70 89.177

586 JACQUEMIN Michaël H50-59 106 01:31:03 8.70 89.329

587 MENDOLIA Rosalba F50-59 28 01:31:03 8.70 89.482

603 VETS Agnès F70&+ 4 01:32:28 8.57 91.921

603 PENS Nicole F70&+ 5 01:32:28 8.57 91.921

609 GILLIS Sophie F40-49 52 01:32:59 8.52 92.835

623 LECOUTURIER Julie F40-49 53 01:35:19 8.31 94.970

627 VERBIST Céline F40-49 54 01:35:45 8.27 95.579

645 LAUWERS Bernard H60-69 79 01:42:37 7.72 98.323

648 BEKAERT Christine F50-59 38 01:47:45 7.35 98.780

Nombres finishers :

            Samedi 07-03-2026



654 CAUDRON Benoit H60-69 82 02:05:00 6.34 99.695

655 MAUS Madeleine F60-69 23 02:05:00 6.34 99.848

Distance en km : 6.8 315

PL NOM PRENOM CAT PL/CAT   TEMPS KM/H POINTS NAC

33 LOUSBERG Isabelle F40-49 1 00:30:57 13.18 1 course

40 ROOS Véronique F40-49 4 00:32:08 12.70 1 course

60 ROMAIN Charlotte F40-49 6 00:35:45 11.41 1 course

69 THEATRE Emeline F40-49 9 00:37:11 10.97 1 course

124 HECQ Anne-Françoise F50-59 6 00:41:41 9.79 1 course

158 DEKEYSER Carine F50-59 9 00:44:02 9.27 1 course

159 PARMENTIER M"Chou Karine F50-59 10 00:44:02 9.27 1 course

165 DELODDERE Christel F40-49 21 00:44:20 9.20 1 course

166 DUPLAT Françoise F50-59 11 00:44:20 9.20 1 course

169 HAUTECOEUR Wivine F50-59 12 00:44:28 9.18 1 course

170 ES Pauline F40-49 22 00:45:01 9.06 1 course

178 BURTON Thuyen F50-59 15 00:45:26 8.98 1 course

204 CESCHIN Giuseppe H70&+ 7 00:46:43 8.73 M.Nordique

244 MICHEL Muriel F50-59 18 00:49:23 8.26 1 course

250 DE REYS Frederic H60-69 19 00:49:50 8.19 1 course

315 CULUS Christine F60-69 19 01:15:00 5.44 1 course

Nombres finishers :


